data sheet
The S3500 Mobility Access Switch from Aruba Networks®
extends role-based user access, security and operational
simplicity to wired networks.
A vital part of Aruba Mobility-Defined Networks™, the S3500
delivers secure, virtualized access services to users, regardless
of their location, access method, device or applications.
The S3500 is available in five models, with 24 or 48

data sheet
ArUBA S3500 MoBILITy ACCESS SWITCh
ORdeRING INFORMatION
Part Number Description
switch Models
S3500-24P S3500-24P Mobility Access Switch with 24 10/100/1000BASE-T IEEE 802.3af PoE/802.3at PoE+ ports and
optional uplink module slot (uplink module ordered separately). Includes 600-watt AC power supply. For
deployments worldwide (check regulatory status).
S3500-24T S3500-24T Mobility Access Switch with 24 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and optional uplink module slot
(uplink module ordered separately). Includes 350-watt AC power supply.
S3500-48P S3500-48P Mobility Access Switch with 48 10/100/1000BASE-T IEEE 802.3af PoE/802.3at PoE+ ports and
optional uplink module slot (uplink module ordered separately). Includes 600-watt AC power supply. For
deployments worldwide (check regulatory status).
S3500-48PF S3500-48P Mobility Access Switch with 48 10/100/1000BASE-T IEEE 802.3af PoE/802.3at PoE+ ports and
optional uplink module slot (uplink module ordered separately). Includes 1,050-watt AC power supply. For
deployments worldwide (check regulatory status).
S3500-48T S3500-48T Mobility Access Switch with 48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and optional uplink module slot
(uplink module ordered separately). Includes 350-watt AC power supply.
S3500-24F S3500-24F Mobility Access Switch with 24 Gigabit Ethernet SFP ports (optics ordered separately) and
optional uplink module slot (uplink module ordered separately). Includes 350-watt AC power supply.
Optional Uplink Modules and Power supplies
S3500-4x10G S3500 Uplink Module with 4 Gigabit Ethernet/10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP/SFP+ (pluggable transceivers
ordered separately) for use with S3500-24T, -24P, -48T, -48P, -48PF and -24F. Provides uplinks and